2019-2020 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR

BOYS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 4 EVENTS — 109 BOYS MEMBERS

TOP 24 BOYS (WITH AT LEAST 5 EVENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE

2020 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (CURRENTLY — 24th PLACE = 161 POINTS)

2019-2020 POINT FORMAT

1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF

15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED

10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) — HIGH GAME & SPECIAL CASHERS NOT INCLUDED

FINALIST POINTS (1st — 100, 2nd — 85, 3rd — 70, 4th — 60, 5th — 50, 6th — 40, 7th — 30, 8th — 20)

POINT DISCREPANCIES MUST BE EMAILED TO LITTIG1@MCHSI.COM IMMEDIATELY

(9]

(o)}

10

11

12

13

14

PTS

481

447

421

345

322.5

319.5

262

261

234

211

205

204.5

201

197

BOWLER

SOLONKA DAKOTA

SIKKEMA SETH

MILLER EVAN

HIBBARD BILLY

MINER JAYSON

REID CLAYTON

CARR BRADLEY

WOLF AVERY

EDDY BLAKE

DIERCKS ALEX

ROERS MAX

ROTH COREY

ZILK JOSHUA

ERICKSON ISAAC

# | AUG

154

55

116

170

41.5

127

58

44

54

72

48

69

70

SEP

130

173

97

108

119

45

141

37

157

73

40

74

75

OCT

98

163

131

41

120

32

62

NOV

99

56

77

175

132

75.5

159

121

60

54.5

58

52

JAN FEB | MAR | APR | APR
SAT = SUN




15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

29

31

32

33

34

35

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

194

193

192

185.5

179

179

173

166

162

161

158.5

158

157

148

147

147

143

140

138

136

134.5

134.5

130.5

124.5

124

123

114.5

110

109

TACORDA ANDREI

BLOOMQUIST DARIN

JONES WILLIAM

FORDE TRISTYN

DENTON ZACK

HART CHARLES

LARSON BROCK

GOLLHOFER ADAM

KRAMER LUCAS

BEACH ETHEN

HUFFMAN HOLDEN

DURANT JARED

CZERWINSKI AUSTIN

KYLLONEN RYAN

CROWE CAMERON

SCHOOLER KEITH

WEAVER DALE

WEIGAND RAY

DODGE BRANDON

MASON TANNER

MONNENS JORDAN

WEBER DALTON

GRAVES JUSTIN

FREEMAN REILEY

SEIBERT CARTER

BARBER ALTON

LINKE BRAYDN

FRAZIER JACOB

HOLMAN HUNTER

71

94

83

51

56

30

33

29

40

57

36

52

32

50

38

138

53

25

26

34

17

39

28

55

31

46

47

51.5

49

39.5

28

43

26

33

42

65

51

31

44

38

50

81.5

28.5

36

28.5

18

40

81.5

39

62

40

88

74

45

61

51

47

20

75.5

54.5

32

29

34

46



44 | 105.5
45 | 104.5
46 | 103
47 | 101
47 | 101
49 94
50 93
51 88
52 87
53 86
54 | 75
55 72
56 69
57 68
58 63
59 62
60  60.5
61 60
62 55
63 53
64 515
65 50
65 50
67 49
68 48
69 47
69 47
71 46
71 46

COOK JAKE

MCCOY GEORGE

LARSON CODY

BUEHNER MICHAEL

TIBBOTT IAN

LA BARGE CORY

CUTSFORTH THOMAS

BEAHAM DUSTIN

PROFFITT LOGAN

GRUBAUGH DONOVA

GOULD JEREMY

BUTLER JR ANTHONY

WALTER SETH

HARRELSON NATHAN

KOWALIK ADAM

FERNEAU DEMITRI

TREMAIN MATTHEW

FOX NICK

SAPP KODY

MUNSON NICK

MCMULLEN NATE

BORST CAMERON

BAUTISTA ISIAH

ULLIAN ERIC

CONES KYLE

IRVIN DYLAN

SMALE TEAGAN

BAKER CALEB

PROBASCO DERRIK

47

46

22

86

38

72

60

22

53

64

46.5

16

35

63

25

34

20

37

42

27

103

41

39

49

31

21

35

255



73 | 45.5  SONGER BRAYDON 20 | - 255
74 45 | LIGGINS ALBERT 45 |
75 44 | VENEM RYAN e aa
76 43 | JOURDAN JARROD 43—
76 43 | FOLLETT TYLER - a3
78 42 | MYERS CHRIS S N R
79 41 | EDGIN JOSH S 'Y N AR B
79 41 | SHEARS LOGAN — | 25 -~ 16
81 39 | DAY BRENDAN 39 |
82 38 | ELIS ANTHONY e 38
83 37 | DOLPHIN LUCAS N N -
84 36 | SIKKEMA STAN — 17— 19
84 36 | VONG SKYLAR 3
84 36 | WERNING CARSON 18 | | - 18
84 36 | LEWIS DRAKE — |~ o~ 36
88 35 | CARAN CAMREY 35
89 34 | HALLIDAY RYDER - 34 e
89 34 | KOWSKI ADAM - = 19 15
91 33 | JOHNSON MITCHELL | 33
92 | 29.5 | MASON JOHNATHAN — 295
93 27 | RICHMOND J.P. e 27
94 26 | SCHOETTMER RYAN - 26 -
95 24 | SCHNEIDER DREW 24—
95 24 | FORD ERICK -~ 24
97 23 | COBLE JAXSON 23
97 23 | FISHER JACOB 3
99 21  ODEGARD SEAN 21 e | e
99 21 | SALES BRAYDN S Y
101 20  HOLMAN ANTHONY 20




102 19 | BALK AIDEN - 19 — -
102 19 | ROBINSON LOGAN 19 - - -
104 18 | STAUFFER ALLEN - 18 - -
105 17 | HOUSTON JOSIAH - — 17 —
105 17 | SWANSON MATTHEW - - - 17
107 16 | EDLER MATTHEW - 16 - —
108 15 | BIERI KEATEN - 15 - —
108 15 | THEILEN KARTER 15 - — —




