2019–2020 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR BOYS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 4 EVENTS – 109 BOYS MEMBERS TOP 24 BOYS (WITH AT LEAST 5 EVENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE 2020 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (CURRENTLY – 24th PLACE = 161 POINTS)

2019-2020 POINT FORMAT

1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF

15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED

10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) - HIGH GAME & SPECIAL CASHERS NOT INCLUDED

FINALIST POINTS (1st - 100, 2nd - 85, 3rd - 70, 4th - 60, 5th - 50, 6th - 40, 7th - 30, 8th - 20)

POINT DISCREPANCIES MUST BE EMAILED TO LITTIG1@MCHSI.COM IMMEDIATELY

#	PTS	BOWLER	#	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR SAT	APR SUN
1	481	SOLONKA DAKOTA	4	154	130	98	99					
2	447	SIKKEMA SETH	4	55	173	163	56					
3	421	MILLER EVAN	4	116	97	131	77					
4	345	HIBBARD BILLY	2	170			175					
5	322.5	MINER JAYSON	4	41.5	108	41	132					
6	319.5	REID CLAYTON	3	127	119		75.5					
7	262	CARR BRADLEY	3	58	45		159					
8	261	WOLF AVERY	2		141	120						
9	234	EDDY BLAKE	4	44	37	32	121					
10	211	DIERCKS ALEX	2	54	157							
11	205	ROERS MAX	3	72	73		60					
12	204.5	ROTH COREY	4	48	40	62	54.5					
13	201	ZILK JOSHUA	3	69	74		58					
14	197	ERICKSON ISAAC	3	70	75		52					

15	194	TACORDA ANDREI	3	71	61		62			
16	193	BLOOMQUIST DARIN	3	94	59		40			
17	192	JONES WILLIAM	2	83		109				
18	185.5	FORDE TRISTYN	3	51		46.5	88			
19	179	DENTON ZACK	3	56		49	74			
19	179	HART CHARLES	4	30	39	65	45			
21	173	LARSON BROCK	4	33	28	51	61			
22	166	GOLLHOFER ADAM	4	29	55	31	51			
23	162	KRAMER LUCAS	4	40	31	44	47			
24	161	BEACH ETHEN	4	57	46	38	20			
25	158.5	HUFFMAN HOLDEN	3	36	47		75.5			
26	158	DURANT JARED	3	52	51.5		54.5			
27	157	CZERWINSKI AUSTIN	3		50	30	77			
28	148	KYLLONEN RYAN	2	105		43				
29	147	CROWE CAMERON	1			147				
29	147	SCHOOLER KEITH	3	32	56		59			
31	143	WEAVER DALE	3	50	48	45				
32	140	WEIGAND RAY	3	38	54	48				
33	138	DODGE BRANDON	1	138						
34	136	MASON TANNER	3		23	50	63			
35	134.5	MONNENS JORDAN	2	53		81.5				
35	134.5	WEBER DALTON	4	25	49	28.5	32			
37	130.5	GRAVES JUSTIN	4	26	39.5	36	29			
38	124.5	FREEMAN REILEY	4	34	28	28.5	34			
39	124	SEIBERT CARTER	4	17	43	18	46			
40	123	BARBER ALTON	3		26	40	57			
41	114.5	LINKE BRAYDN	2		33	81.5				
42	110	FRAZIER JACOB	1				110			
43	109	HOLMAN HUNTER	3		42	39	28			

44	105.5	COOK JAKE	2	41.5		64				
45	104.5	MCCOY GEORGE	2		58	46.5				
46	103	LARSON CODY	1				103			
47	101	BUEHNER MICHAEL	3		44	16	41			
47	101	TIBBOTT IAN	3	27		35	39			
49	94	LA BARGE CORY	2	37	57					
50	93	CUTSFORTH THOMAS	2			63	30			
51	88	BEAHAM DUSTIN	3	31	32	25				
52	87	PROFFITT LOGAN	2			34	53			
53	86	GRUBAUGH DONOVA	1		86					
54	75	GOULD JEREMY	3		38	15	22			
55	72	BUTLER JR ANTHONY	1		72					
56	69	WALTER SETH	2			20	49			
57	68	HARRELSON NATHAN	2			37	31			
58	63	KOWALIK ADAM	2			42	21			
59	62	FERNEAU DEMITRI	2			27	35			
60	60.5	TREMAIN MATTHEW	2	35			25.5			
61	60	FOX NICK	1		60					
62	55	SAPP KODY	2		22	33				
63	53	MUNSON NICK	1		53					
64	51.5	MCMULLEN NATE	1		51.5					
65	50	BORST CAMERON	2	28		22				
65	50	BAUTISTA ISIAH	1				50			
67	49	ULLIAN ERIC	1	49						
68	48	CONES KYLE	1				48			
69	47	IRVIN DYLAN	2			24	23			
69	47	SMALE TEAGAN	1	47						
71	46	BAKER CALEB	1	46						
71	46	PROBASCO DERRIK	2	22	24					

73	45.5	SONGER BRAYDON	2	20			25.5			
74	45	LIGGINS ALBERT	1	45						
75	44	VENEM RYAN	1				44			
76	43	JOURDAN JARROD	1	43						
76	43	FOLLETT TYLER	1				43			
78	42	MYERS CHRIS	1				42			
79	41	EDGIN JOSH	1		41					
79	41	SHEARS LOGAN	2		25		16			
81	39	DAY BRENDAN	1	39						
82	38	ELIS ANTHONY	1				38			
83	37	DOLPHIN LUCAS	2	16	21					
84	36	SIKKEMA STAN	2		17		19			
84	36	VONG SKYLAR	1		36					
84	36	WERNING CARSON	2	18			18			
84	36	LEWIS DRAKE	1				36			
88	35	CARAN CAMREY	1		35					
89	34	HALLIDAY RYDER	1		34					
89	34	KOWSKI ADAM	2			19	15			
91	33	JOHNSON MITCHELL	1				33			
92	29.5	MASON JOHNATHAN	1		29.5					
93	27	RICHMOND J.P.	1				27			
94	26	SCHOETTMER RYAN	1			26				
95	24	SCHNEIDER DREW	1	24						
95	24	FORD ERICK	1				24			
97	23	COBLE JAXSON	1	23						
97	23	FISHER JACOB	1			23				
99	21	ODEGARD SEAN	1	21						
99	21	SALES BRAYDN	1			21				
101	20	HOLMAN ANTHONY	1		20					

102	19	BALK AIDEN	1		19					
102	19	ROBINSON LOGAN	1	19						
104	18	STAUFFER ALLEN	1		18					
105	17	HOUSTON JOSIAH	1			17				
105	17	SWANSON MATTHEW	1				17			
107	16	EDLER MATTHEW	1		16					
108	15	BIERI KEATEN	1		15					
108	15	THEILEN KARTER	1	15						